DIRECT / INDIRECT
D/I-SQ48
Divine Lighting & Mfg., LLC.
3704 Hilltop Dr. Ste. 200
PH: 936-494-3900
FX: 936-494-3910

Warranty:
2 Years From Date of Shipment
ORDER INFORMATION
Call Factory For Fluorescent Options
MODEL FINISH WATTAGE KELVIN LENGTH MOUNT OPTIONS
Model
D/I-SQ48
Finish
DB - Dark Bronze
BL - Black
AS - Anodized Silver
WH- White
CC - Custom Color
Wattage
LED64 - 64W LED
6400 Lms
LED128 - 128W LED
12800 Lms
*also available in LED
tube lamps*
Kelvin
30 - 30K
35 - 35K
40 - 40K
Length
4 - 4 Feet
8 - 8 Feet
XX - Length in
multiples of 4”
Mount
AC50 - 50” Aircraft Cable
Options
DV - Dual Volt
MOT - Motion
EM - Emergency
EM5 - 500 Lumen Emergency
EM12 - 1200 Lumen Emergency
DIM0-10V - 0-10V Dimmable
SLT - Slotted Polycarbonate Lens
LVR - Louvers
Project:
Location(s):